

<u>Pōhāhā I Ka Lani</u> Liability Waiver & Release of Indemnity Form

P. O. Box 412, Kurtistown, HI 96760 www.pohahaikalani.com pohahaikalani@gmail.com

Name:					
Current Mailing	Address:				
Email Address:					
Age:	Residency:	Hawaii Island _	Outer Island _	Out-of-State _	International
Have you partici	pated prior with the K	āhuli Program of Pō	hāhā I Ka Lani? _	Yes No	
Race (Optional):					
Native Haw	vaiian Asia	n	Native America	an Other	[Specify below]
Other Pacif	ric Islander Cau	casian	Hispanic or La	tino	
	hool, Club, 'Ohana, e ipation:				
We (I) th	ne undersigned, my he	irs, executors, and a	dministrators hereb	y accept full respon	sibility for my
participation, inju	ury or other liability in	n connection with: N	āpo'opo'o, Waipi'o	o, Hāmākua District	leased parcels
[owner, Bishop N	Museum; lessees, Kūli	a Tolentino-Potter &	Jesse K. Potter]; I	Hale Pōhāhā, 17-45	9 Huina Road
Kurtistown 9676	0 Hawai'i (owner, Kū	lia Tolentino-Potter)	and any other loca	ation, programs acti	vities under the
exclusive control	of Pōhāhā I Ka Lani	by said individual(s)	, authorized accom	panying person(s),	and their related
organization and	agree to indemnify ar	nd release and discha	rge Pōhāhā I Ka La	ani, employees, age	nts, assigns,
leaseholders, land	downers, and grantors	from any and all cla	ims or actions for j	property damage, pe	ersonal injury,
and/or death aris	ing from activities und	der the exclusive cor	trol of Pōhāhā I Ka	a Lani.	
Participating Ind	ividuals Name	Participar	t Signature		Date
Parent/Guardian	Name & Relationshin	Parent/Gu	ardian Signature		Date

Minors must have signature of parent/guardian

Updated: February 17, 2018